King Harbor Yacht Club
Twilight Race Data - 2015

Name of Race: Twillights #21 - Second Half of Series Date of Race: 27 August 2015
Classes Entri:::rlngtea" rters ::; az Seri:s fee Total Trophy Winners YC
PHRF A 0 0 0 $0.00 PHRF B 4
PHRF B 10 9 6 $42.00 1 - Bella Vita, Marty Burke KHYC
PHRF C 5 4 1 $7.00 2 - Tigger, Fred/Suzanne Cottrell KHYC
H FLEET 9 7 4 $28.00 3 - Hot Rum, Al Castilion/R. Parlette KHYC
CAL-20 4 4 4 $28.00 4 - Trigger Fish, Steve Troeger KHYC
M-242 $0.00 PHRF C 2
VIPER 640 $0.00 1 - Fly Away, Doug Laurin KHYC
Totals 28 24 15 $105.00 2 - Sails Coll, Julie Coll KHYC
H-Fleet 3
PRO: Carlos DeBonis 1 - Second Wind, Jerry Vellutini KHYC

CREW: 1 - Dorian Harris 2 - Celebrity, Jerry Finnegan KHYC

2 - Kathy Smith #2 3 - Meimi I, Mike Devine KHYC

3 - Evelyn Polizzi CAL-20 2

4 - Marsha Vifquain 1 - Brew Ha Ha, M. Kranz.C.Bricker KHYC

5- Rosie Vullo 2 - CFI, Tony Gudish KHYC
R/C Boat Operator: Ski Tarnosky

COMMENTS:
Slow race
WIND: 4 -6 knots Light Breeze Sign-Up: Jeanne Reinhardt/Norie Martin
SEA: Small wavelets crests of glassy appearance not breaking Scorer: Dick Reinhardt JLR 1/17/1ﬂ




KHYC Twilights 2015 # 21

King Harbor Yacht Club
Race Date: 27 Aug 201

Wind Speed: 4-6 knots
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Boat

BellaVita[*]
Tigger (*)
Hot Rum
Trigger Fish
Priorities (*)
H2 Blue
USA54

Dragon Dance
Flying Dutchman (*

Despicable

Fly Away (DL)

Sails Coll (*)
Bad Wolf (*)

No Way !l (*)

Pau Hana[*]

One Design

Brew HaHa

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:15:00

Marty Burke

Fred & Suzanne Cottrell

Al Cadtillon/ Richard Parlett
Steve Troeger

Bob Cole

Ross Moore

Charlie Bielecki

David Lin

Jason Herring/ R.Van Kreuninge
Joel Sprague

TimeonTime / Start Time 18:20:00

Doug Laurin
Julie Caoll

Len Abbeduto
Don Souther

Dorian Harris

Mark Kranz Charles Bricker

Rating
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Finish
Time

18:51:26
18:52:26
18:54:42
18:51:08
18:53:43
18:56:06
18:55:53
18:54:47
18:56:30

19:01:26
19:01:46
19:02:05
19:01:34

Corrected
Time

00:37:53
00:38:23
00:38:41
00:38:42
00:38:47
00:40:36
00:41.08
00:41:34
00:42:09

00:38:28
00:38:47
00:39:05
00:39:16

Boat Type

Ben 36.7

J33

CF 33
Beneteau 40.7
Olson 30

J92

Melges 24
Schock 35
Hobie 33
J92S

Martin 242
Martin 242
Martin 242
B-25

Martin 242

Ca 20

KHYC
KHYC
RBY C/CB
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
KHYC
SBYRC
KHYC
RBYC

KHYC
KHYC
khyc

KHYC
KHYC

KHYC



2 369 CFI Tony Gudish

2 Poco Loco Terry Taugner
4 370 M2 Ray McVey
H-Fleet PHRF Time on Distance / Start Time 18:25:00 / Dist.3.70n
1 97668 Second Wind [*] Jerry Vellutini
2 7950 Celebrity Jerry Finnigan
3 56384 Memi Il (*) Mike Devine
4 27432 Oliver (**) John Mitchell/ Bob MacKenzie
5 77103 Ellisisland Il (*) Abercormbie Schilling/Ellis
6 57260 Wind Lass Andy Pokk
RAF 10 129 Dark & Stormy Alicia Minana
DNS 10 37764 Ni~na (*) Rafadl Fernandez
DNS 10 56732 Sheridan Mae (**) Steve Davis

Questions? Contact:  Dick Reinhardt (310) 376-2459

Printed On: 27-Aug-2015  20:26:21 Number of boats Scored 28
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19:10:34

Scoring Program by Quick Score - For Program Information visit www.QuickScoreRace.com or Email dan.hollands@gmail.com

Do NOT contact Quick Score about the results of this Race
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